Stanton - D6 - 02/11&12/2022

BUCKLES TO AVERAGE WINNERS (except Beginner)

Place

Place

Name
Sanchez, Max
Sherrod, Maegan

Name
Dickerson, Cade
Evans, Blake
Bond, Jason
Covos, Eric
Gladden, Payton
Harris, Dale
Hardcastle, Sam
Willis, Casey
Sterling, Tyrel
Crenshaw, Shannon

Name

Gonzalez, Gerardo SR
Porras, Saul
Gonzalez, Gerardo SR
Porras, Gilberto
Leyva, Sai

Porras, Saul

Baeza, Ethan

Pina, Arnulfo

Bond, Jason

Lee, Casey

O'Donnell, Hagan
Porras, Gilberto

Name

Sherrod, John

Porras, Saul
Gonzalez, Gerardo SR
Porras, Saul

Porras, Lupe
Marshall, Robert

Name

Sherrod, John
Herrin, Zach
Lee, DJ

Herrin, Zach
Leyva, Sai
Porras, Saul
Brito, Hervey
Porras, Saul
Holden, Russell
O'Donnell, Rusty
Stockton, Bill
O'Donnell, Rusty

Name

Marshall, Robert
Morton, Harvey
Stockton, Bill
Haller, TyDaniel
Marshall, Robert
Paul, Tray

Beginner /17 Teams

Position Time
Header 25.08
Heeler
#1.0/125 Teams
Position Time
Header 28.6
Heeler
Header 33.38
Heeler
Header 33.89
Heeler
Header 35.87
Heeler
Header 39.9
Heeler
#2.0/ 163 Teams

Position Time
Header 32.36
Heeler
Header 36.13
Heeler
Header 36.97
Heeler
Header 39.29
Heeler
Header 41.59
Heeler
Header 45.39
Heeler

#2.5 Sat / 64 Teams
Position Time
Header 34.7
Heeler
Header 36.14
Heeler
Header 38.91
Heeler

#2.5 Fri/ 196 Teams
Position Time
Header 33.67
Heeler
Header 34.29
Heeler
Header 35.55
Heeler
Header 35.6
Heeler
Header 36.69
Heeler
Header 36.97
Heeler

#3.5 Slide / 51 Teams
Position Time
Header 28.49
Heeler
Header 30.37
Heeler
Header 33.37
Heeler

Earninas
$440.00
$440.00

Earnings
$900.00
$900.00
$750.00
$750.00
$600.00
$600.00
$450.00
$450.00
$300.00
$300.00

Earnings
$1,130.00
$1,130.00

$940.00
$940.00
$740.00
$740.00
$550.00
$550.00
$350.00
$350.00
$190.00
$190.00

Earnings
$770.00
$770.00
$460.00
$460.00
$300.00
$300.00

Earnings
$1,360.00
$1,360.00
$1,130.00
$1,130.00

$890.00
$890.00
$660.00
$660.00
$420.00
$420.00
$230.00
$230.00

Earnings
$770.00
$770.00
$470.00
$470.00
$310.00
$310.00



